2022 County Paving Program (OPWC Round 36) - Bid Open

Paving Road E-16

Bidder: Ward Construction Co.

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
407	Tack Coat (0.15 gal/SY)	5,315	GAL	\$2.60	\$13,819.00
411	2" Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (1' each side), As Per Plan	375	TON	\$35.00	\$13,125.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG 64- 22, As Per Plan	1,950	TON	\$93.00	\$181,350.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1 (448), PG 64-22, As Per Plan	1,950	TON	\$93.00	\$181,350.00
Special	Formed Construction Joint	9	EACH	\$300.00	\$2,700.00
614	Temporary Centerlines	1.90	MILE	\$600.00	\$1,140.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$500.00	\$500.00
624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$500.00	\$500.00
TOTAL					\$394,484.00

Bidder: Helms & Sons Excavating

ltem	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
407	Tack Coat (0.15 gal/SY)	5,315	GAL	\$3.00	\$15,945.00
411	2" Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (1' each side), As Per Plan	375	TON	\$27.00	\$10,125.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG 64- 22, As Per Plan	1,950	TON	\$102.00	\$198,900.00
441	1" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1 (448), PG 64-22, As Per Plan	1,950	TON	\$102.00	\$198,900.00
Special	Formed Construction Joint	9	EACH	\$572.00	\$5,148.00
614	Temporary Centerlines	1.90	MILE	\$886.00	\$1,683.40
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$800.60	\$800.60
624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$1,985.00	\$1,985.00
			\$433,487.00		